Show Item Name
3018-2
2214-30
3383-2
3190-1
2854-20
2251-1
2985-2
2625-1
2717-1
2313-1
2458-1
2541-1
3471-1
2972-20
3461-1
3517-1
2464-1
2800-5
3133-2
3138-3
3049-20
2073-20
3049-10
1144-2
2534-1
2167-1
3339-1
3182-2
2063-1
3270-1
2202-1
3378-1
3076-1
2392-1
2449-2
2510-2
3167-1
2822-2
2680-20

Exhibitor

Bentley Pegg, IN

LYLA CLAUSON, IN
Mary Van Ness
Conner Schwartz
Maya McCoy

KAILA CROSS, WI
MEGHAN OBRIEN, IN
AJ Hornback

JENNA KLOSTERMAN, IN &
PAYTON DOUSB, IN
Jordan Gilstrap, IN
ANNIE HARSH, IN
CHEYANN WILKINS, FL
Olivia Newcom
Sawyer Whitman, IN
JAYDEN YOKOM, CA
LANDON GLUNT, IN
GENAI LOPEZ, TX
Landry Rodibaugh, IN
ELLY ROESSLER, IN
COLTON POPEJOY, IN
WILLOW BECK, IN
COLTON POPEJOY, IN
Elly Roessler

Joel Harrah

Anastasia Burnett, IN
Jarrett Tharp

COLT SCHULTZ, LA
Kylee Bartoe

CAMRIE SPURGIN, IN
ABBEY ANGST, Ml
BRAYDEN ULGURAY, TX
John Kale Redden
Klara Fehrle

Morgan Gawthrop
NALANEY GUYER, IL
CAYDENCE SCALE, OH
Micah Malcolm, IN
LANDRY KAYSEN, IA

Owner Name

Class Name

KOLTON O KNAUTH/KNOX V KNA Class 1 Landrace Gilts
LYLA, TOBIAS & KIAREE CLAUSONM Class 1 Landrace Gilts

Mary and Walker Van Ness
Conner Schwartz

Jordan McCoy

TYLER & KAILA CROSS
MEGHAN & EMILEE OBRIEN
A.J. Hornback

MALLORY&JENNA KLOSTERMAN

PAYTON DOUB

JEFF GILSTRAP & FAMILY
ADY & ANNIE HARSH
CHEYANN WILKINS
Olivia Newcom

JOSEPH MOORE

JAYDEN YOKOM
LANDON GLUNT

GENAI LOPEZ

JUSTIN RODIBAUGH & FAMILY
ELLY ROESSLER

Class 1 Landrace Gilts
Class 1 Landrace Gilts
Class 1 Landrace Gilts
Class 1 Landrace Gilts
Class 1 Landrace Gilts
Class 1 Landrace Gilts
Class 1 Landrace Gilts
Class 1 Landrace Gilts
Class 1 Landrace Gilts
Class 1 Landrace Gilts
Class 1 Landrace Gilts
Class 1 Landrace Gilts
Class 1 Landrace Gilts
Class 1 Landrace Gilts
Class 1 Landrace Gilts
Class 1 Landrace Gilts
Class 2 Landrace Gilts
Class 2 Landrace Gilts

SADIE/COLTON/SOPHIA POPEJO)\ Class 2 Landrace Gilts

LILY, WILLOW, BRIGGS BECK &

Class 2 Landrace Gilts

SADIE/COLTON/SOPHIA POPEJO\ Class 2 Landrace Gilts

Elly Roessler

James Harrah

BURNETT FAMILY

Jarrett Tharp

COLT SCHULTZ

Kylee Bartoe

CAMRIE SPURGIN

ABBEY ANGST

BRAYDEN ULGURAY

Elijah Redden

Klara Fehrle

Jon Gawthrop

ASHTIN & NALANEY GUYER
CAYDENCE SCALE

SAM MALCOLM & FAMILY
LANDRY & MCKINLEY KAYSEN

Class 2 Landrace Gilts
Class 2 Landrace Gilts
Class 2 Landrace Gilts
Class 2 Landrace Gilts
Class 2 Landrace Gilts
Class 2 Landrace Gilts
Class 2 Landrace Gilts
Class 2 Landrace Gilts
Class 2 Landrace Gilts
Class 2 Landrace Gilts
Class 2 Landrace Gilts
Class 2 Landrace Gilts
Class 3 Landrace Gilts
Class 3 Landrace Gilts
Class 3 Landrace Gilts
Class 3 Landrace Gilts

Placement in Class

O 00 NO UL B WN -

e el o
D WN RO

O 00 NO UL B WN PP -

N N e e
u b p WNPF O

A WN P



2395-3
3010-2
3206-2
3493-2
2225-1
3316-1
3271-1
2056-1
31111
2533-10
3317-3
3121-1
3263-1
2445-1
2642-2
3262-
2286-4
2079-2
3597-3
2193-1
3087-1
3268-2
2136-1
3361-1
2860-1
2293-2

MATTHEW FERRELL, IN
GRAY PALMER, NC
Deegan Sheldon
Corbin Winkle

COLTYN COOK, TX

Sydney Swartzentruber, IN
TRENTON STADTMILLER, PA

KYLIE BARNARD, TX
Kennedy Ripberger, IN
Jack Harrah

CASH SWEARINGIN, TX
ELLIE ROBINSON, IL
NOAH SPONCIL, OH
MEGHAN GARREN, CA
Cooper Inskeep

CADE SPONCIL, OH
BRAXEN DEVLIN, FL
HUDSON BELL, IN
SAWYER OWNBEY, TX
Amanda Carter
Madelyn Rennecker
TALENA SPRECHER, WI
OWEN BOYER, IL

Jack Tollefson

KASH MCKAMIE, TX
REBBECA DICE, PA

MATTHEW FERRELL
GRAY PALMER

Kasey Sheldon

Matt Winkle

COLTYN COOK

JARRETT LACKEY
TRENTON STADTMILLER
KYLIE BARNARD

SOPHIA & KENNEDY RIPBERGER

James Harrah
CASH SWEARINGIN

EMMA & ELLIE ROBINSON

CADE & NOAH SPONCIL
MEGHAN GARREN
Aimee Inskeep

CADE & NOAH SPONCIL
BRAXEN DEVLIN

Class 3 Landrace Gilts
Class 3 Landrace Gilts
Class 3 Landrace Gilts
Class 3 Landrace Gilts
Class 3 Landrace Gilts
Class 3 Landrace Gilts
Class 3 Landrace Gilts
Class 3 Landrace Gilts
Class 3 Landrace Gilts
Class 3 Landrace Gilts
Class 3 Landrace Gilts
Class 4 Landrace Gilts
Class 4 Landrace Gilts
Class 4 Landrace Gilts
Class 4 Landrace Gilts
Class 4 Landrace Gilts
Class 4 Landrace Gilts

HUDSON, HANNAH, & HATTIE BE Class 4 Landrace Gilts

TEGAN WALKER
Amy Carter
Madelyn Rennecker

Class 4 Landrace Gilts
Class 4 Landrace Gilts
Class 4 Landrace Gilts

TALENA & ANNABETH SPRECHER Class 4 Landrace Gilts

OWEN BOYER
Jack Tollefson
KASH MCKAMIE

ELIZABETH & REBBECA DICE

Class 4 Landrace Gilts
Class 4 Landrace Gilts
Class 4 Landrace Gilts
Class 4 Landrace Gilts
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